
2023 Mercedes-Benz Maybach GLS600 4MATIC SUV

Ext. Colour:
Int. Colour:
Total KMs:
Warranty:

In-Serv. Date:
VIN:

Status:
Sp. Status:

9221 - High Tech Silver
9542 - MANUFAKTUR Mac
90 (anticipated)
MB 4Yr/80K; Vans 3Yr/60k
Jun 27, 2023
4JGFF8HB4PA971161
New
NA

Body Style
SUV

Transmission
Automatic

MSRP OPTIONS
GLS600X 4M - Maybach GLS600 4MATIC SUV
D21 - Green Levy Tax
DO2 - Executive Rear Seating Package(2023)
DH1 - Extended Leather Package(2023)
R65 - 23inch Maybach Multi-Spoke Forged Wheels
R01 - Summer Performance Tires
75U - Macchiato Beige Nappa Leather Roof Liner
H34 - MANUFAKTUR Striped High-Gloss Lime Woo
LEA-TT - MANUFAKTUR Two-Tone Nappa Leather
C31 - High-Tech Silver/Selenite Grey

TOTAL MSRP
SALE PRICE

DEALER OPTIONS AND CHARGES
USB adapter

Freight - Mercedes
Training Recovery

Digital Marketing
Dealer Assoc. Fee

Mats - 4
Documentation Fee - New Vehicles

Air Conditioning Tax Recovery
Pneu Tax/ Tire Tax
Federal Luxury Tax

Mercedes
Wheel Locks

All weather floor mats
TOTAL SALES PRICE:

LESS: TRADE ALLOWANCE

$220,100.00
$1,000.00
$9,300.00

$16,000.00
$7,500.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$20,000.00
$273,900.00
$273,900.00

$42.95
$3,795.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$499.00
$100.00

$15.00
$27,881.90

$0.00
$148.00
$319.00

$306,700.85
$0.00


