2023 Mercedes-Benz Maybach GLS600 4MATIC SUV		
Ext. Colour:	9221 - High Tech Silver	Body Style
Int. Colour:	9542 - MANUFAKTUR Mac	SUV
Total KMs:	90 (anticipated)	
Warranty:	MB 4Yr/80K; Vans 3Yr/60k	
In-Serv. Date:	Jun 27, 2023	
VIN:	4JGFF8HB4PA971161	Transmission Automatic
Status:	New	Automatic
Sp. Status:	NA	

MSRP OPTIONS	
GLS600X 4M - Maybach GLS600 4MATIC SUV	\$220,100.00
D21 - Green Levy Tax	\$1,000.00
DO2 - Executive Rear Seating Package(2023)	\$9,300.00
DH1 - Extended Leather Package(2023)	\$16,000.00
R65 - 23inch Maybach Multi-Spoke Forged Wheels	\$7,500.00
R01 - Summer Performance Tires	\$0.00
75U - Macchiato Beige Nappa Leather Roof Liner	\$0.00
H34 - MANUFAKTUR Striped High-Gloss Lime Woo	\$0.00
LEA-TT - MANUFAKTUR Two-Tone Nappa Leather	\$0.00
C31 - High-Tech Silver/Selenite Grey	\$20,000.00
TOTAL MSRP	\$273,900.00
SALE PRICE	\$273,900.00
DEALER OPTIONS AND CHARGES	
USB adapter	\$42.95
Freight - Mercedes	\$3,795.00
Training Recovery	\$0.00
Digital Marketing	\$0.00
Dealer Assoc. Fee	\$0.00
Mats - 4	\$0.00
Documentation Fee - New Vehicles	\$499.00
Air Conditioning Tax Recovery	\$100.00
Pneu Tax/ Tire Tax	\$15.00
Federal Luxury Tax	\$27,881.90
Mercedes	\$0.00
Wheel Locks	\$148.00
All weather floor mats	\$319.00
TOTAL SALES PRICE:	\$306,700.85
LESS: TRADE ALLOWANCE	\$0.00